

Mailing Address		 Citv	, o <u> </u>	Zip Code	-
Phone	School Grade	Orty Age	Date of Birth		
Parent/Guardian Ema	 iil:	0			
-	gin racing Soap Box Derby?				
	out Soap Box Debry racing?				
	acer of a Soap Box Derby ca				
in	, hereby certify th	at my car has	been built in full comp	iance with the most current	construction plans
	y the International Soap Box				
Participant Signature		Date			
		-			
Parent/Guardian's Na	me	R	elationship to Participa	nt	
Mailing Address		City	Si	ate Zip Code	
son/daughter/ward or she is adjudged the Box Derby World C Further, I understand a son/daughter/ward, tog Box Derby, Inc. I further International Soap Box and that the decisions of rules, spirit and specific	and know the facts state to enter the official Soap winner of the official Soap nampionship in the curren ad agree that, as a prerequisite gether with his/her car, shall ha understand and agree that sup Derby, Inc., in its sole discretion f the International Soap Box Do ation applicable to that division	b Box Derby p Box Derby nt race year to competing we undergone ch inspection s h, to determine erby, Inc. and in shall be final	Local Race in / Local Race, to partic in Akron, Ohio. In the FirstEnergy All-Ame and passed an inspection hall be conducted using the compliance with its rules ts officials regarding qualif and binding upon me, my	ipate in the FirstEnergy A rican Soap Box Derby in Akron, conducted in Akron, Ohio by th e manner and methods deeme , spirit and specifications applic ication, disqualification and co son/daughter/ward and all oth	in the event he II-American Soap Ohio, that my he International Soap ed appropriate by the cable to that division mpliance with the er parties.
	grant and convey to the Derby				or audio
recordings of the of thy	likeness made by Derby or its a	igents in conne	ection with my providing v	olunteer services to the Derby.	
By signing this agreeme son/daughter/ward) ma injury, illness, permane	nt, I acknowledge the contagio by be exposed to or infected by nt disability, and death. unders its employees, volunteers, part	us nature of CO COVID-19 by a tand and agree	DVID-19 and voluntarily as ttending an event that sue that this release includes	sume the risk that I (parent/gu ch exposure or infection may re any claims based on the actior	ardian, and/or my esult in personal is, omissions, or
By signing this agreeme son/daughter/ward) ma injury, illness, permane negligence of the ISBD, in any ISBD sanctioned	nt, I acknowledge the contagio by be exposed to or infected by nt disability, and death. unders its employees, volunteers, part	us nature of CC COVID-19 by a tand and agree icipants or oth	DVID-19 and voluntarily as ittending an event that su- that this release includes ers, whether a COVID-19 i	sume the risk that I (parent/gu ch exposure or infection may re any claims based on the actior	ardian, and/or my esult in personal is, omissions, or

Finally, I, as such parent or guardian, in consideration of the benefits received as a result of the participation herein, and for the mutual benefits received by myself and my child and the other participants herein, hereby waive and release any and all claims, rights, causes of action, demands or otherwise, whether for personal injuries, property damage, or any other loss, damages or expenses which I, as a parent/guardian, and/or my son/daughter/ward may have against the Local Soap Box Derby, its sponsor, the International Soap Box Derby, Inc., and/or its sponsors, agents, employees, full or part-time, or associates of any status whatsoever, arising from or in any manner related to my son's, daughter's or ward's participation in the Local Soap Box Derby, the FirstEnergy All-American Soap Box Derby and/or any activities incidental or related thereto.

Parent/Guardian Signature_____ Date_____

l,	, the Local Race Director of the official Soap Box Derby Local Race being conducted
by	(Race City), have read the statement about, signed by the entrant and his or her parent/
•	ne facts therein to be true. I have inspected his/her car and, in my opinion, it meets all construction Super Stock, or Masters division.
Local Race Director Signatu	re Date